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CONDUIT & CABLE

CONDUIT CLIPS

FINISH:

MATERIAL:

Elite Shield

Spring Steel

FEATURES:
The Snap Close Conduit/Pipe Clamp can be used for either vertical or horizontal
installations and has a finger closure. This clip aids in alignment with electrical box
knockouts.
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PART NUMBER CONDUIT SIZE 
(INCH)

MOUNTING HOLE 
(INCH)

LOAD
HORIZONTAL

(LBS)
BOX QTY.

3/8” 9/32” PLAIN 100

1/2”-3/4” 9/32” PLAIN 100

1” 9/32” PLAIN 100

25

25

25

1 1/4” 9/32” PLAIN 10025

1 1/2” 9/32” PLAIN 10025

2” 9/32” PLAIN 10025

10025

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION

10025

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION

10025

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION

10025

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION

10025

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION

10025

LOAD
VERTICAL

(LBS)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

3/8”

1/2”-3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

1/4” THREADED 
IMPRESSION


